  Water shortage, mandatory water restrictions  and conservation… these are
serious issues that are getting discussed on a daily basis. Our contribution as a com-
pany is to develop and offer products that help deal with issues like it.
  Our mission is to continuously search for better ways to produce our products
and invent new  products that are both efficient and environmentally friendly. We
continuously invest in machinery and R&D to increase efficiency and decrease the
usage of non-replenishable resources.
S U P E R I O R  P R O D U C T S .
E N V I R O N M E N TA L LY- F R I E N D LY P R O C E -
D U R E S ,  M AT E R I A L S  A N D  I N N O VAT I O N S .
Y O U R  E N V I R O N M E N T  I S  O U R  B U S I N E S S .
 “Water Shortage will Leave World in Dire Straits” (www.USAToday.com)
  “Drought afflicts much of the nation” (www.Greatlakesdirectory.org)
  According to the NCDC (National Climate Data Center),
 “2007 was the 6th warmest summer on record, with 2000 new daily high temperatures
 records across the southern and central US. Drought affected almost half of the US”.  (www.ncdc.noaa.gov)
 “Cities reward lifestyle that conserves water” (USAtoday.com)
P.O. Box 245
Syracuse, NY 13211
P: 866-943-7256
F: 315-475-0200
Distributed by:
Fralo Septic Tank Roth MultiTank®
MODEL
(Fralo)
DESIGN CA-
PACITY US
Gallons (Liters)
TOTAL
CAPACITY
US Gallons
(Liters)
ACTUAL CAPACITY US
Gallons (Liters)
40”/42” Liquid level
HEIGHT
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches
(mm)
LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WEIGHT
Pounds
(kilogram)
MODEL
(MultiTank)
ST-300 300 (1136) 325 (1230) 273 (1033)/284 (1075) 54 (1372) 45 (1143) 50 (1270) 120 (54.43) RMT-300
(single layer)
ST-500 500 (1893) 535 (2025) 452 (1710)/474 (1794) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 60 (1524) 225 (102.06) RMT-500
ST-750 750 (2840) 1000 (3785) 853 (3229)/898 (3399) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 103 (2616) 360 (163.29) RMT-750
ST-900 900 (3407) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204.12) RMT-900
ST-1000E 1000 (3785) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204.12) RMT-1000E
ST-1060 1060 (4012) 1337 (5061) 1177 (4455)/1227 (4645) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 133 (3378) 520 (235.87) RMT-1060
ST-1250 1250 (4730) 1469 (5560) 1259 (4766)/1319 (4992) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 148 (3759) 560 (254.01) RMT-1250
ST-1500 1500 (5678) 1771 (6703) 1540 (5830)/1601 (6060) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 177 (4496) 640 (290.30) RMT-1500